.
Qsource ESRD Networks Staff Crosswalk

Audrey Broaddus
Executive Director
Network 10 and 12
Strategic Support
abroaddus@qsource.org

Erica Anderson, MSW, LCSW
Patient Services Manager
Network 10 & 12
Grievance Case Management
and Facility Concerns
eanderson@qgsource.org

Jeff Arnall
Data Manager
Network 10 &12
EQRS Management & Support
jarnall@gsource.org

Keisha Wilson, MSW, LSW
Patient Services Specialist
Network 10
Grievance Case Management
and Facility Concerns
kwilson@gsource.org

Sandy Cannon
Data Information Specialist
Network 12
EQRS Management & Support
scannon@gsource.org

Debbie Ulm
Quality Improvement Advisor
Network 12
Transplant and Home Dialysis
Metrics
dulm@qgsource.org

Jennifer Truhler-Carmona
Community Outreach Specialist
Network 10 & 12
Medical Review Board,
Stakeholder Engagement,
Emergency Preparedness, State
Health Department Liaison
jtruhler@qgsource.org

John Knowles, RN, RHIA
Quality Improvement Advisor
Network 10
Transplant and Home Dialysis
Metrics
jknowles@qsource.org
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Stacy Dorris, MBA,RHIA,
CPHQ
Quality Improvement Advisor
Network 10
Decreasing Hospitalizations,
Unplanned Readmissions and
Emergency Department Visits
and Increasing Flu, Covid, and
Pneumococcal Vaccinations
Metrics
sdorris@qgsource.org

esrd.gsource.org

Meghan VanSlyke, RDN, Ashley Dixon, RN
LD Quality Improvement Advisor

Network 10
Onsite Technical Assistance and
Clinical Quality of Care
Case Review
adixon@qgsource.org

Quality Improvement Advisor
Network 12
Decreasing Hospitalizations,
Unplanned Readmissions and
Emergency Department Visits
and Increasing Flu, Covid, and
Pneumococcal Vaccinations
Metrics
mvanslyke@qgsource.org

Roma Heater, RN
Quality Improvement Advisor
Network 12
Onsite Technical Assistance and
Clinical Quality of Care Case
Review
rheater@qgsource.org

Eleanor Nelson
Patient and Family
Engagement Specialist
Network 10 & 12

Life Planning, Engaging Patients in
QAPI, Peer Mentoring, Patient Advisory

Council, Facility Peers in Action
enelson@qgsource.org
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